
Date Day Location Holes Start time Baseball
Feb 17 Thursday Lagoon 18 9:30 None

Feb 22 Tuesday Willow Point (SEHS) 9 2:00 V

M Feb 24 Thursday Aroostook (THS) 9 2:00 None

Mar 08 Tuesday Pines 9 1:30 V

M Mar 10 Thursday Pines 9 2:00 V & JV

M Mar 15 Tuesday Willow Point (THS) 9 2:00 V & JV (6:30)

Mar 28 Monday RTJ Senator 18 10:00 V & JV (6:00)

Apr 06 Wednesday Pines - County Tourn 18 10:00 None

Apr 07 Thursday Pines - County Tourn 18 10:00 V

Apr 11 Monday Sylacauga 18 10:00 None

Apr 14 Thursday Aroostook (THS) 18 1:00 V

* Apr 25 Monday Sectionals - Sylacauga 18 TBD TBD

* May 03 Tuesday SubState - Mobile 18 TBD TBD

* May 09 Monday State - Huntsville 18 TBD TBD

* May 10 Tuesday State - Huntsville 18 TBD TBD

*  = Must Have Qualifying Handicap (GHIN) to Participate V = Varsity

M  = Middle School will attend JV = Jr Varsity

2022 Elmore County HS Golf Schedule




